Tietolehti

Tuotenimi SFP Dual 100Mbps SM 20km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C
Tuotenumero 741623

GTIN

ETIM-luokka EC003628

Mitat

Pituus 56,5 mm
Korkeus 12,75 mm
Leveys 14,7 mm
Paino 189

tranceiver_tech_specs

tranceiver_type SFP
tranceiver_data_rate 100 Mbps
tranceiver_interface Singlemode (Dual)
tranceiver_connector LC

tranceiver_distance 20 km
tranceiver_wave_length 1310 nm

tranceiver_ddmi Kylla
tranceiver_encoding tranceiver_encoding_none
tranceiver_temperature_range -40 - +85°C
tranceiver_industrial Kylla
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